
Kuusalu valla  kergejõustiku MV 2011 
 

Kuusalu, 03.09.2011 
 
 
N  100 m 
I Karol Rahuoja  07.10.91 Kuusalu SK  13,6 
II Kadi Rahu   06.12.96 Kuusalu SK  14,1 
III Epp Paalberg  13.12.98 SK Rada  14,5 
4. Kätlin Pillart   06.02.97 Kuusalu SK  15,2 
5. Mari-Ly Rahuoja  20.08.67 Kiiu   15,4 
6. Annabel Matkur  23.01.99 Kuusalu SK  15,5 
 
N  800 m 
I Kätlin Pillart   06.02.97 Kuusalu SK  2.53,8 
II Marelle Süda   14.05.79 Hara küla  3.10,5 
III Mari-Ly Rahuoja  20.08.67 Kiiu   3.12,7 
 
N  kaugushüpe 
I Karol Rahuoja  07.10.91 Kuusalu SK  5.08 
II Kadi Rahu   06.12.96 Kuusalu SK  4.15 
III Mari-Ly Rahuoja  20.08.67 Kiiu   3.46 
 
N  kõrgushüpe 
I Karol Rahuoja  07.10.91 Kuusalu SK  1.65 
II Kadi Rahu   06.12.96 Kuusalu SK  1.35 
v.a Kristel Metsla  07.03.93 Nõmme KJK  1.60 
v.a Kristiina Pärn   22.07.91 Nõmme KJK  1.45 
 
N kuulitõuge   4 kg  
I Karol Rahuoja  07.10.91 Kuusalu SK  9.63 
II Pille Pürg   02.01.66 Kiiu   7.85 
III Marelle Süda   14.05.79 Hara küla  6.90 
4. Mari-Ly Rahuoja  20.08.67 Kiiu   6.66 
v.a Kristiina Pärn   22.07.91 Nõmme KJK  9.58 
 
N  kettaheide  1,0 kg  
I Karol Rahuoja  07.10.91 Kuusalu SK  24.68 
II Teisi Lindvest  07.12.94 Kuusalu SK  22.28 
III Pille Pürg   02.01.66 Kiiu   22.15 
4. Mari-Ly Rahuoja  20.08.67 Kiiu   18.54 
5. Elsbeth Link   18.11.92 Kuusalu KK  17.40 
6. Marelle Süda   14.05.79 Hara küla  15.54 
 
N  odavise   600 g  
I Karol Rahuoja  07.10.91 Kuusalu SK  33.03 
II Marelle Süda   14.05.79 Hara küla  18.89 
III Kadi Rahu   06.12.96 Kuusalu SK  17.61 
v.a Kristel Metsla  07.03.93 Nõmme KJK  26.83 
 



M  100 m 
I Margus Muru   11.05.87 Kuusalu SK  11,5 
II Sören Jõõras   03.08.92 Kuusalu SK  11,6 
III Taavi Tšernjavski  04.03.95 Kuusalu SK  11,7 
4. Severi Jõõras  10.04.95 Kuusalu SK  11,8 
5. Andri Lehtla   20.06.95 Kuusalu SK  12,0 
6. Pent Paalberg  28.11.95 Kuusalu SK  12,2 
7. Brain Peters   11.01.96 Kuusalu SK  12,3 
8. Meelis Skeber  31.10.96 Kuusalu SK  12,6 
9. Kent Serikov   25.04.98 Kuusalu SK  12,9 
10. William Madisson  28.01.97 Kuusalu SK  13,5 
10. Tarmo Seppago  10.05.79 Kuusalu vald  13,5 
    
 
M  1500 m 
I Gert Urb   09.12.92 Kuusalu SK  4.29,0 
II Toomas Amer  07.05.70 Kuusalu SK  5.19,3 
v.a Silver Siim   29.05.93 Nõmme KJK  5.01,8 
 
M  kaugushüpe 
I Sören Jõõras   03.08.92 Kuusalu SK  6.65 
II Severi Jõõras  10.04.95 Kuusalu SK  6.00 
III Andri Lehtla   20.06.95 Kuusalu SK  5.36 
4. Karl Kuuseoja  08.10.91 Kuusalu SK  5.16 
5. Tarmo Seppago  10.05.79 Kuusalu vald  4.91 
6. Meelis Skeber  31.10.96 Kuusalu SK  4.44 
7. Andreas Lahesalu  16.11.94 Kuusalu SK  NM 
v.a Martin Meier   29.12.93 Active TC  6.04 
v.a Silver Siim   29.05.93 Nõmme KJK  5.30 
 
M  kõrgushüpe 
I Sören Jõõras   03.08.92 Kuusalu SK  1.85 
II Timmo Lilium   26.02.87 Kuusalu SK  1.80 
III Karl Kuuseoja  08.10.91 Kuusalu SK  1.75 
4. Severi Jõõras  10.04.95 Kuusalu SK  1.60 
5. Gert Urb   09.12.92 Kuusalu SK  1.55 
v.a Martin Meier   29.12.93 Active TC  1.80 
 
M   kuulitõuge 7,26 kg 
I Taavi Tšernjavski  04.03.95 Kuusalu SK  12.80 
II Rando Kapralov  12.01.90 Kuusalu SK  12.22 
III Rain Tali   22.08.88 Kuusalu  11.18 
4. Janek Teinlum  20.02.79 Juminda k.  10.83 
5. Siim Arras   25.03.91 Salmistu k  10.64 
6. Margus Muru   11.05.87 Kuusalu SK  10.38 
7. Mihkel Muinasmaa  25.06.94 Kuusalu SK  10.10 
8. Timmo Lilium   26.02.87 Kuusalu SK  9.93 
9. Meelis Skeber  31.10.96 Kuusalu SK  8.85 
10. Tarmo Seppago  10.05.79 Kuusalu vald  7.69 
11. Sören Jõõras   03.08.92 Kuusalu SK  7.36 



 
M kettaheide  2,0 kg 
I Taavi Tšernjavski  04.03.95 Kuusalu SK  40.22 
II Rando Kapralov  12.01.90 Kuusalu SK  38.78 
III Mihkel Muinasmaa  25.06.94 Kuusalu SK  33.15 
4. Timmo Lilium   26.02.87 Kuusalu SK  29.57 
5. Sören Jõõras   03.08.92 Kuusalu SK  28.40 
6. Janek Teinlum  20.02.79 Juminda k.  26.34 
7. Severi Jõõras  10.04.95 Kuusalu SK  21.19 
8. Meelis Skeber  31.10.96 Kuusalu SK  19.97 
9. Tarmo Seppago  10.05.79 Kuusalu vald  17.32 
10. Asso Soosalu  22.05.97 Kuusalu KK  13.88 
 
M  odavise  800 g 
I Taavi Tšernjavski  04.03.95 Kuusalu SK  51.66 
II Sören Jõõras   03.08.92 Kuusalu SK  49.97 
III Margus Muru   11.05.87 Kuusalu SK  44.87 
4. Evgeni Smirnov  03.08.80 FC Kiiu  44.54 
5. Mihkel Muinasmaa  25.06.94 Kuusalu SK  42.62 
6. Timmo Lilium   26.02.87 Kuusalu SK  41.06 
7. Janek Teinlum  20.02.79 Juminda k.  40.19 
8. Andri Lehtla   20.06.95 Kuusalu SK  30.55 
9. Tarmo Seppago  10.05.79 Kuusalu vald  28.29 
10. Gert Urb   09.12.92 Kuusalu SK  27.78 
11. Asso Soosalu  22.05.97 Kuusalu KK  26.65 
12. William Madisson  28.01.97 Kuusalu SK  26.30 
v.a Silver Siim   29.05.93 Nõmme KJK  39.91 
 
TC  400 m 
I Epp Paalberg  13.12.98 SK Rada  1.12,1 
II Annabel Matkur  23.01.99 Kuusalu SK  1.23,2 
 
PC 400 m 
I Siim Aksel Amer  13.07.99 Loksa G  1.23,2 
 
PB 400 m 
I Brain Peters   11.01.96 Kuusalu SK  57,6 
II William Madisson  28.01.97 Kuusalu SK  1.06,9 
III Asso Soosalu  22.05.97 Kuusalu KK  1.07,7 
 
PA  400 m 
I Mihkel Muinasmaa  26.06.94 Kuusalu SK  55,8 
 
PA  800 m 
I Pent Paalberg  28.11.95 Kuusalu SK  2.21,2 
 
 
   Peakohtunik : Margus Keerma 

Peasekretär : Ingrit Keerma 


